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SBL Brno, 2022 - 2023

CELKOVE PORADI K 8. 11. 2022

Druzstvo z V. R P | Skére | Primér Body
1. Rumbaba 15 13 0 2 8176 @ 544,73 59,5
2. Bowling Darts Rubin | 15 13 0 2 8164 | 544,27 59,0
3. Dobry ro¢nik 15 10 O 5 7714 @ 506,27 49,5
4. Smisci 15 6 0 9 6793 427,53 36,0
5. SKLulec 15 4 0 11 7029 | 456,33 28,0
6. Tritety 15 6 0 9 4963 493,30 27,0
7. Faraoni 15 4 0 11 6580 @ 426,67 @ 24,0
8. GoGo tym 15 4 0 11 6194 403,87 17,0

PORADI HRACIHO DNE

Druzstvo Z V | R | P | Skére Primér Body
1. | Bowling DartsRubin | 5 5 0 | 0 2780 | 556,00 | 22,0
2. | Rumbaba 514101 2774 | 554,80 | 19,0
3. | Dobry ro¢nik 51 3]0 2| 2413 | 480,60 | 16,0
4. | Smisci 5130 2| 2313 | 438,60 | 15,0
5. | Faraoni 5120 3 2247 | 437,40 | 12,0
6. @ SK Lulec 5120 3| 2362 | 45560 | 11,0
7. | GoGo tym 51104 2099 411,80 5,0
8. | Tritety 5/0/0/|5 0 0,00 0,0




SBL Brno, 2022 - 2023 - jednotlivci celkem
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Jméno
Salasek Vaclav
Staud Ctirad
Skorvanek Kamil
Konecny Pavel
Hrdlicka Vladislav
Mach Frantisek
Nemeskal Miloslav
Harasta Jiri
Matuska Pavel
Bajer Karel
Breburda Miroslav
Otiepka Milos
Hadra Ivan
Kolarik Jan
Vybiral Jifi
Petrak Pavel
Mikloska Marek
Sobotka David
Chladek Jiri
Travnicek Zdenék
Kolarik Jaroslav
Zeman Martin
Minafik Roman
Slaninova Alena
Krivy FrantiSek
Zlamal Jaroslav
Skokanova Milada
Urbanek FrantiSek
Minafikova Marcela
Sebestova Edita
Hudec Antonin
Krupicka Petr
Snéhotova Romana

Krupickova Jarmila

Druzstvo
Bowling Darts Rubin
Rumbaba
Bowling Darts Rubin
Rumbaba
Bowling Darts Rubin
Dobry ro¢nik
Bowling Darts Rubin
Rumbaba
Rumbaba
Tri tety
Bowling Darts Rubin
Dobry ro¢nik
SK Lule¢
Tri tety
Smisci
Dobry ro¢nik
Faraoni
Faraoni
SK Lule¢
SK Lule¢
Tri tety
Dobry ro¢nik
GoGo tym
Smisci
SK Lule¢
Smisci
Smisci
SK Lule¢
GoGo tym
Smisci
GoGo tym
GoGo tym
Faraoni

GoGo tym
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Primeér
203,20
187,20
186,00
185,27
181,40
180,00
176,70
176,00
176,00
174,70
174,27
173,50
170,60
164,10
162,60
162,30
161,00
157,07
156,50
154,67
154,50
153,60
150,53
143,80
142,30
142,20
138,70
136,80
134,07
131,33
123,10
121,00
108,60
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Skére
1016
1872
1860
2779

907
2700
1767
2640

880
1747
2614
1735

853
1641
1626
1623
2415
2356
1565
2320
1545
1536
2258

719
1423

711
1387

684
2011
1970
1231

363
1629
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Body
4,0
6,0
6,0

12,5
4,0

12,0
8,0

11,0
4,0
6,0

11,0
8,0
4,0
5,0
6,0
5,0
6,5
7,5
5,0
6,0
4,0
4,5
4,0
1,0
3,0
3,0
4,0
2,0
4,0

10,0
0,0
1,0
2,0
0,0
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Jméno
Salasek Vaclav
Konecny Pavel
Skorvanek Kamil
Mach FrantiSek
Staud Ctirad
Harasta Jifi
Hadra Ivan
Mikloska Marek
Vybiral Jifi
Breburda Miroslav
Minafik Roman
Petrak Pavel
Sobotka David
Travnicek Zdenék
Zeman Martin
KFivy Frantisek
Skokanova Milada
Sebestova Edita
Minafikova Marcela
Hudec Antonin

Snéhotova Romana

Druzstvo
Bowling Darts Rubin
Rumbaba
Bowling Darts Rubin
Dobry roc¢nik
Rumbaba
Rumbaba
SK Lule¢
Faraoni
Smisci
Bowling Darts Rubin
GoGo tym
Dobry ro¢nik
Faraoni
SK Lule¢
Dobry roc¢nik
SK Lule¢
Smisci
Smisci
GoGo tym
GoGo tym

Faraoni
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Prlimér
203,20
200,60
190,00
181,80
177,80
176,40
170,60
168,00
163,80
162,80
160,60
159,00
157,20
145,60
139,80
139,40
137,60
137,20
130,60
120,60
112,20
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Skoére

SBL Brno, 2022 - 2023 - jednotlivci

Body
4,0
5,0
4,0
5,0
2,0
4,0
4,0
3,0
3,0
4,0
2,0
3,0
3,0
1,0
2,0
2,0
2,0
4,0
1,0
0,0
2,0
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SBL Brno, 2022 - 2023 - zapasy

Mikloska Marek +4 169 177 1,0 | Hadralvan +11 Vybiral Jiri 1,0 131 125 Minarik Roman
Snéhotova Romana +8 118 127 1,0 | Kfivy Frantisek +4 Skokanova Milada +8 135 154 1,0 | Minafikovéa Marcela +8
Sobotka David 1,0 161 138 Trévnicek Zdenék +4 Sebestovd Edita +16 1,0 135 142 Hudec Antonin
TFi tety 0,0 0 426 5,0 Dobry ro¢nik Rumbaba 2,0 591 597 3,0 Bowling Darts R...
134 1,0 | Zeman Martin Staud Ctirad 151 201 1,0 | Breburda Miroslav
150 1,0 | Mach Frantisek +2 Harasta Jifi 1,0 194 191 Salasek Vaclav
142 1,0 | Petrak Pavel Konecny Pavel 1,0 246 205 Skorvanek Kamil
Zeman Martin 1,0 162 148 Mikloska Marek +4 169 1,0 | Vybiral Jifi
Mach Frantisek +2 1,0 167 118 Snéhotova Romana +8 107 1,0 | Skokanové Milada +8
Petrak Pavel 1,0 217 139 Sobotka David 122 1,0 | Sebestové Edita +16
SK Lulec 0,0 462 584 5,0 Bowling DartsR... GoGo tym 0,0 373 564 5,0 Rumbaba
Hadra Ivan 169 170 1,0 | Breburda Miroslav Minafik Roman 156 209 1,0 | Staud Ctirad
Krivy Frantisek +4 157 223 1,0 Salasek Vaclav Minarikové Marcela +8 132 183 1,0 Harasta Jifi
Trévnicek Zdenék +4 136 191 1,0 | Skorvének Kamil Hudec Antonin 85 172 1,0 | Konecny Pavel
Smisci 4,0 467 428 1,0 SKLulec UTLELE] 4,0 508 457 1,0 Dobry rocnik
Vybiral Jifi 177 192 1,0 | Hadralvan +11 Staud Ctirad 1,0 161 141 Zeman Martin
Skokanové Milada +8 1,0 142 137 Kfivy FrantiSek +4 Harasta Ji{ 179 184 1,0 | Mach Frantisek +2
Sebestova Edita +16 1,0 148 99 Trévnicek Zdenék +4 Konecny Pavel 1,0 168 132 Petrék Pavel

Faraoni 5,0 428 375 0,0 GoGo tym

Tri tety 0

496 5,0 Bowling Darts R...

Mikloska Marek +4 1,0 167 161 Minafik Roman 135 1,0 | Breburda Miroslav
Snéhotova Romana +8 1,0 104 85 Minarikova Marcela +8 202 1,0 | Salasek Vaclav
Sobotka David 1,0 157 129 Hudec Antonin 159 1,0 | Skorvéanek Kamil

Faraoni 1,0 449 523 4,0 Rumbaba Smisci 0,0 441 541 5,0 Bowling DartsR...
Mikloska Marek +4 1,0 196 193 Staud Ctirad Vybiral Jifi 138 157 1,0 | Breburda Miroslav
Snéhotova Romana +8 102 157 1,0 | Harasta Jifi Skokanova Milada +8 157 179 1,0 | Salasek Véclav

Sobotka David 151 173 1,0 | Kone&ny Pavel Sebestova Edita +16 146 205 1,0 | Skorvanek Kamil

Tri tety 0,0 0 444 5,0 SK Luleé Dobry roc¢nik 4,0 548 446 1,0 GoGo tym

148 1,0 | Hadralvan +11 Zeman Martin 146 186 1,0 | Minafik Roman
128 1,0 | Kfivy Frantisek +4 Mach Frantisek +2 1,0 233 120 Minafikova Marcela +8
168 1,0 | Travnicek Zdenék +4 Petrak Pavel 1,0 169 140 Hudec Antonin




Bowling Darts R...

4,0 562 444 1,0 GoGotym

Breburda Miroslav 151 175 1,0 | Minafik Roman
Salasek Vaclav 1,0 221 162 Minarikovéa Marcela +8
Skorvanek Kamil 1,0 190 107 Hudec Antonin

Dobry ro¢nik

1,0 426 486 4,0 Smisci

Zeman Martin 116 204 1,0 | Vybiral Jifi
Mach Frantisek +2 1,0 175 147 Skokanové Milada +8
Petrék Pavel 135 135 1,0 | Sebestova Edita +16

SK Lulec

1,0 502 588 4,0 Rumbaba

Hadra Ivan +11 1,0 | 167 | 175 Staud Ctirad
Krivy Frantisek +4 148 169 1,0 | Harasta Jif
Travni¢ek Zdenék +4 187 244 1,0 | Konetny Pavel
Faraoni 5,0 457 0 0,0 Tritety
Mikloska Marek +4 1,0 160

Snéhotova Romana +8 1,0 119

Sobotka David 1,0 178




